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001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

28-FEB-2018

Ward'S Pet And Garden Center Inc.

2703 N Taylor  Plaza

Garden City, KS 67846

WARD'S PET AND GARDEN CENTER INC.

2016082569067805 Insp_id

KLUNDY

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative.

2016082569067805 Insp_id

KLUNDY

LUNDY KENDALL, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4015
01-MAR-2018

01-MAR-2018
MANAGER

Page 1 of 1



United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

8695

28-FEB-18

8695 48-B-0351 001 28-FEB-18WARD'S PET AND GARDEN CENTER INC.

Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG)000001

Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT000003

Equus asinus asinus DONKEY / BURRO / ASS000003

Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL (COMMON PET / RESEARCH VARIETY)000007

Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH TYPE)000001

Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT000003

Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS000003

Phodopus sungorus DJUNGARIAN / RUSSIAN WINTER WHITE DWARF HAMSTER000002

Sus scrofa domestica DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG000002

000025 Total
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